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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

PFF WEST Conference

West-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mrs Moe 21 2 0 0.913 9-1 16-2 3064.02 2446.75 2421.29

Blue Fins 16 6 0 0.727 6-5 12-6 2864.67 2542.87 2284.99

Montana Crotch Rats 12 10 0 0.545 7-4 9-9 2702.33 2603.22 2204.92

Juan Epstein 11 12 0 0.478 5-7 9-10 2797.45 2632.62 2208.31

Tornados 8 14 0 0.364 3-8 7-12 2336.36 2560.71 1883.29

Goodfellas 6 16 0 0.273 3-8 5-14 2629.53 2955.15 2134.83

West-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Smashmouth 14 9 0 0.609 7-4 9-9 2839.42 2739.30 2266.13

South Park Cows 12 10 0 0.545 6-4 10-9 2625.26 2655.64 2224.18

Renegades 11 11 0 0.500 6-5 11-8 2597.12 2515.75 2032.89

Roosters Rebels 10 12 0 0.455 7-5 10-9 2479.54 2587.33 2007.66

Herrings 9 13 0 0.409 5-5 8-9 2371.69 2569.95 1870.53

The Pineapple Express 4 18 0 0.182 1-9 4-13 2091.42 2548.10 1696.69

Total Points
Mrs Moe 2421.29

Blue Fins 2284.99

Smashmouth 2266.13

South Park Cows 2224.18

Juan Epstein 2208.31

Montana Crotch Rats 2204.92

Goodfellas 2134.83

Renegades 2032.89

Roosters Rebels 2007.66

Tornados 1883.29

Herrings 1870.53

The Pineapple Express 1696.69
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PFFL EAST Conference

East-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Arrested Development 14 8 0 0.636 8-2 11-7 2909.88 2621.78 2308.59

Southland Sharks 11 11 0 0.500 7-3 9-10 2765.22 2685.03 2301.22

ONSLAUGHT 11 11 0 0.500 4-7 6-11 2441.09 2381.90 2021.23

Mean Machine 9 13 0 0.409 5-7 9-11 2517.66 2523.59 2143.01

YPD Boys 9 13 0 0.409 6-5 8-10 2613.61 2768.21 2079.73

Laces Out 5 17 0 0.227 2-8 3-14 2257.67 2734.44 1865.94

East-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Death Squad 19 4 0 0.826 8-3 16-3 3083.46 2663.31 2384.99

Red Zone Chili Peppers 17 7 0 0.708 7-4 14-5 3138.96 2980.56 2349.30

Hangovers 12 10 0 0.545 6-5 11-7 2570.14 2610.68 2124.96

Down The Hatch 12 11 0 0.522 7-6 11-8 2996.49 2768.37 2310.50

Pot O' Mangold 10 13 0 0.435 4-7 8-10 2810.77 2918.32 2259.80

Asps 6 16 0 0.273 2-9 5-15 2215.03 2629.56 1850.75

Total Points
Death Squad 2384.99

Red Zone Chili Peppers 2349.30

Down The Hatch 2310.50

Arrested Development 2308.59

Southland Sharks 2301.22

Pot O' Mangold 2259.80

Mean Machine 2143.01

Hangovers 2124.96

YPD Boys 2079.73

ONSLAUGHT 2021.23

Laces Out 1865.94

Asps 1850.75
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PFFL SOUTH Conference

South-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

D.C. INSURGENTS 18 6 0 0.750 7-3 13-5 3257.72 2787.44 2469.64

The New Guys 17 6 0 0.739 8-3 15-5 2965.09 2754.24 2264.59

Cigars 12 10 0 0.545 6-5 10-8 2636.73 2674.51 2081.80

Stallions 11 11 0 0.500 4-6 8-10 2688.39 2648.32 2175.48

Minnows Too 9 13 0 0.409 5-7 9-9 2476.14 2774.01 2048.31

Evil Empire 8 14 0 0.364 2-8 8-12 2283.53 2472.89 1936.61

South-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NFLs Finest 13 9 0 0.591 6-4 12-8 2752.76 2665.61 2301.71

Jokers Wild 12 10 0 0.545 7-3 11-7 2888.38 2740.77 2377.57

Devils Rejects 11 11 0 0.500 4-6 6-11 2528.18 2518.03 2102.07

Screamin' Pandas 10 12 0 0.455 5-5 9-9 2574.92 2659.14 2116.53

LaMaluchia 10 12 0 0.455 4-7 5-12 2588.75 2457.20 2089.22

Pink Tacos 6 16 0 0.273 5-6 5-15 2251.24 2592.10 1854.13

Total Points
D.C. INSURGENTS 2469.64

Jokers Wild 2377.57

NFLs Finest 2301.71

The New Guys 2264.59

Stallions 2175.48

Screamin' Pandas 2116.53

Devils Rejects 2102.07

LaMaluchia 2089.22

Cigars 2081.80

Minnows Too 2048.31

Evil Empire 1936.61

Pink Tacos 1854.13
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PFFL NORTH Conference

North-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dark Horse 15 8 0 0.652 8-3 11-7 2895.14 2632.70 2345.20

Jack Daniels Boys 12 10 0 0.545 4-7 10-9 2473.33 2423.37 2018.80

Noelle Will Crush U 12 10 0 0.545 6-4 9-9 2609.30 2606.48 2143.54

Kalookala 10 12 0 0.455 6-4 9-9 2537.10 2729.55 2050.89

Buzzards 10 12 0 0.455 4-6 6-11 2513.55 2619.03 2075.26

Steam Rollers 9 13 0 0.409 3-7 8-11 2571.54 2631.18 2070.33

North-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Steel Curtain 15 8 0 0.652 8-3 13-5 3076.03 2593.39 2361.01

Major Threat 14 8 0 0.636 7-4 13-6 2706.34 2510.13 2185.43

A Few Good Men 13 9 0 0.591 6-4 11-7 2639.18 2604.49 2175.47

Pelican Nation 10 12 0 0.455 7-4 10-9 2450.41 2621.01 1982.78

40 Ouncers 8 14 0 0.364 3-7 8-12 2623.66 2676.13 2149.93

Night Train 3 19 0 0.136 1-10 2-15 2200.94 2712.06 1733.51

Total Points
Steel Curtain 2361.01

Dark Horse 2345.20

Major Threat 2185.43

A Few Good Men 2175.47

40 Ouncers 2149.93

Noelle Will Crush U 2143.54

Buzzards 2075.26

Steam Rollers 2070.33

Kalookala 2050.89

Jack Daniels Boys 2018.80

Pelican Nation 1982.78

Night Train 1733.51
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